PLAYERS

Name

Allen, Emily
Brame, Savana
Hubers, Kylie
Hunsucker, Peyton
Mcaffee, Caitlin
Mulvey, Katherine
Riley, Piper

Tipton, Ava
Townsend, Addison

Turlington, Bryn

STAFF

Name
Griffiths, Ashley
Moss, Kayla

Sloan, Todd

Club: Gaston Galaxy Volleyball Club
Season: 2022 - 2023 Volleyball Season

Division: Girls 15's

Region: Carolina Regional Volleyball

Team Name: Galaxy 15 Kayla
Team Code: G15GALXYTCR
Team Contact: Kayla Moss + (704) 840-7696

Team Fee: Paid

Membership #

3082885
4695749
4694066
4099842
4078802
4193423
3184474
4193175
3122593
3175334

Title

Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

The person signing this form verifies that:

Credentials Eligibility

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
1,0,2,S Eligible
Eligible

Membership #  Credentials
2415621
3224277

2886923

-
&

OFFICIAL ROSTER

PRINTED 12/30/22 @ 10:21AM

Credentials: 1=JrR1, J =Jr Line Judge, 2 =]r R2, S =]r Scorer
Jersey #

11
8
9

10
12 3 - Mulvey 4 -Tipton 7 -Townsend  8-Brame

9 - Hubers 10 - Hunsucker 11 - Allen 12 - Mcaffee

15 - Riley 17 - Turlington

Eligibility
Eligible

Eligible

Eligible ]
AC - Griffiths HC - Moss AC - Sloan

1. The above roster information is correct and contains all players and staff who will be participating in the event. All players and staff meet requirements.

2. The team understands it is subject to any and all penalties if this roster does not match the participants attending the event, regardless of who signs this verification.

| hereby certify the above information is TRUE and correct: Signature:

Print Name:

Phone Number:

Date:




