

Club: Gaston Galaxy Volleyball Club Season: 2022 - 2023 Volleyball Season Division: Girls 15's Region: Carolina Regional Volleyball Team Name: Galaxy 15 Kayla Team Code: G15GALXY1CR Team Contact: Kayla Moss • (704) 840-7696 Team Fee: Paid



Credentials: 1 = Jr R1, J = Jr Line Judge, 2 = Jr R2, S = Jr Scorer

## **PLAYERS**

Name	Membership #	Credentials	Eligibility	Jersey #
Allen, Emily	3082885		Eligible	11
Brame, Savana	4695749		Eligible	8
Hubers, Kylie	4694066		Eligible	9
Hunsucker, Peyton	4099842		Eligible	10
Mcaffee, Caitlin	4078802		Eligible	12
Mulvey, Katherine	4193423		Eligible	3
Riley, Piper	3184474		Eligible	15
Tipton, Ava	4193175		Eligible	4
Townsend, Addison	3122593	1, J, 2, S	Eligible	7
Turlington, Bryn	3175334		Eligible	17



## STAFF

Name	Title	Membership #	Credentials	Eligibility
Griffiths, Ashley	Assistant Coach	2415621		Eligible
Moss, Kayla	Head Coach	3224277		Eligible
Sloan, Todd	Assistant Coach	2886923		Eligible



The person signing this form verifies that:

1. The above roster information is correct and contains all players and staff who will be participating in the event. All players and staff meet requirements.

2. The team understands it is subject to any and all penalties if this roster does not match the participants attending the event, regardless of who signs this verification.